JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
ANANTHAPURAMU-515 002(A.P.) INDIA
EXAMINATION BRANCH

B.Pharmacy | Year | Semester (R19) Supplementary Examinations, September 2023

SUBNAME IIM EM TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

22DJ1R0002 ARICIKERI PREMANATH

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 24 17 41 F 0
22DJ1R0003 BACHU CHINNAIAH

BP101T HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY - | 22 19 41 F 0

BP102T PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 22 4 26 F 0

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 24 8 32 F 0

BP104T PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 22 5 27 F 0
22DJ1R0004 BEENAPATI MURALI VENKATA

ESWARAPRASHAD

BP101T HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY - | 20 38 58 P 4

BP102T PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 22 36 58 P 4

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 23 18 41 F 0
22DJ1R0006 C JASWANTH

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 23 13 36 F 0
22DJ1R0007 DONNIKOTA LATHA

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 24 16 40 F 0
22DJ1R0008 GALI DHARANI

BP102T PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 22 35 57 P 4

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 23 16 39 F 0
22DJ1R0010 ILE PAVITHRA

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 24 35 59 P 4
22DJ1R0014 PUTTA HARI KRISHNA

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 24 35 59 P 4
22DJ1R0015 R SUHAIL

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 22 16 38 F 0
22DJ1R0017 SAKE INDU

BP103T PHARMACEUTICS - | 24 19 43 F 0

BP104T PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 23 38 61 P 4
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Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date
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22DJ1R0018

BP103T
BP104T

22DJ1R0019

BP102T
BP103T
22DJ1R0020

BP101T
BP103T

B.Pharmacy | Year | Semester (R19) Supplementary Examinations, September 2023

TOTAL RESULT CREDITS

SHAIK SANIYA

PHARMACEUTICS - |
PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

SREERAM DHANAMMA

PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS
PHARMACEUTICS - |

THUPILI SUNEEL

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY - |
PHARMACEUTICS - |

Tuesday, Nov 28 2023

Note: Any discrepancy in the result noted above must be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, within two
weeks from the above date

22
24

22
23

43
17

46
18

44 F
23 F
65 P
41 F
68 P
41 F

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 2 of 2



